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Bowen Double Ceiling Light
By Elegant Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4340 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 310.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/14W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29.5"W x 10"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Satin Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

Illuminate your surroundings with the
enchanting Bowen Double Ceiling Light. A
reflective ceiling plate showcases a captivating
crystal-adorned ring, with a soft LED glow. Perfect
for a entry, hallway, or bedroom. Note: Choose
from three color temperatures (3000K, 4500K,
6000K) at installation.

Shown in satin gold
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